
Employment and Education 

Unemployment Rate by Education Level 
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Average Annual Earnings by Highest Degree Earned 
Full-time workers aged 25 and older, 2009, USD 

High School No College 
Some College 
College or Greater 

•92 '94 '96 '98 '00 '02 '04 '06 '08 '10 '12 

$90,000 

$80,000 

$70,000 

$60,000 

$50,000 

$40,000 

$30,000 

$20,000 

$10,000 

so 

$87,194 

High School Graduate BachelorsDegree Advanced^Degree 

Source: BLS, Factset, Census Bureau, J.P. Morgan Asset Management 

19 


